

EMISOR:

ALECSA CELAYA S. DE R.L. DE C.V.

RFC: ACE050912GZO

PROLONGACION BLVD. ADOLFO LOPEZ MATEOS 1504, LA LAJA
CP:38130 CELAYA, GUANAJUATO ,MEXICO

RECEPTOR:

AXA SEGUROS, S.A DE C.V.

RFC: ASE931116231

XOLA 535 DEL VALLE 03100 BENITO JUAREZ, DISTRITO
FEDERAL, MEXICO

Cantidad	U Medida	Descripción	P Unitario	Importe
1.000000	PIEZA	SOPORTE LADO AMORTIGUADOR FRON	283.810000	283.810000
1.000000	PIEZA	SUPPORT FR BUMPER S	283.810000	283.810000
1.000000	PIEZA	MOLDURA REJILL	1375.830000	1375.830000
1.000000	PIEZA	EMBLEMA	451.150000	451.150000
2.000000	PIEZA	GRAPAS TOLVA INF	36.630000	73.260000
1.000000	PIEZA	EXTENSION REFUERZO FASCIA	242.270000	242.270000
1.000000	PIEZA	EXTENSION REFUERZO FASCIA	242.270000	242.270000
6.000000	PIEZA	GRAPA	26.450000	158.700000
3.000000	PIEZA	CLIP	39.620000	118.860000
1.000000	PIEZA	HEADLAMP ASSY RH	2086.250000	2086.250000
1.000000	PIEZA	HEADLAMP ASSY	2086.250000	2086.250000
1.000000	PIEZA	GRILLE RADIATOR LW	544.640000	544.640000
1.000000	PIEZA	MOLDURA PARRILLA	4119.960000	4119.960000
1.000000	PIEZA	GRILLE RADIATOR	1818.000000	1818.000000
1.000000	PIEZA	COVER FR BUMPER L/C	3063.730000	3063.730000
1.000000	PIEZA	REINFORCEMENT SUB AS	1773.840000	1773.840000
1.000000	PIEZA	BRACKET FR BUMPER	177.160000	177.160000
1.000000	PIEZA	BRACKET FR BUMPER	177.160000	177.160000
1.000000	PIEZA	SUPPORT SUB ASSY HOOD LOCK	469.700000	469.700000
1.000000	PIEZA	DEFLECTOR RADIADOR	501.540000	501.540000
1.000000	PIEZA	DEFLECTOR RADIADOR	501.540000	501.540000
1.000000	PIEZA	MENSULA MONTAJE PAR FR DER	183.740000	183.740000
1.000000	PIEZA	MENSULA MONTAJE PAR FR DER	183.740000	183.740000
1.000000	PIEZA	SELLO REJILLA RADIADOR	179.430000	179.430000
1.000000	PIEZA	RETENEDOR REJILLA RADIADOR	929.120000	929.120000
1.000000	PIEZA	PROTECTOR FRONT BUMPER	74.570000	74.570000
1.000000	PIEZA	PROTECTOR FR BUMPER	58.810000	58.810000
1.000000	PIEZA	MEMBER FR CROSS	1391.630000	1391.630000
1.000000	PIEZA	REFUERZO SOP RADIADOR IZQ	228.270000	228.270000
1.000000	PIEZA	BRACKET FR	228.270000	228.270000
4.000000	PIEZA	GRAPAS TOLVA INF	36.630000	146.520000
2.000000	PIEZA	CLIP	19.870000	39.740000
1.000000	PIEZA	MENSULA PANEL FRONTAL	226.480000	226.480000
1.000000	PIEZA	MENSULA PANEL EXTREMO FRONTAL	226.480000	226.480000
3.000000	PIEZA	CLIP	39.620000	118.860000
12.000000	PIEZA	RETAINER OUTSIDE MO	20.230000	242.760000
9.000000	PIEZA	CLIPS	10.770000	96.930000
1.000000	SERVICIO	MANO DE OBRA	4967.390000	4967.390000

SubTotal \$30072.470000
 +IVA (16.000000%) \$4811.600000
 TOTAL \$34884.070000



SELLO:

RzFp77IxxrAPJGLXAVu9ZUeYI9wfsR5Jg5WVwzGj/41NjycDEdp6unA6BLZdwFJHhncrviA1w5i8TQ8rAo3ZOEnsSi0OyytfQ5piH9FniRGRt99vMj10G3m00odlJmq7WEsyKTGzCD4vxbdlesUwzGn0/mcl7UNjwml2NHSOCnc=

SELLO SAT:

YGD5/12biNn0GYbuTwDoviRkiaNqcCNbp88RQcANcyDsb5ktGpp0DvF7D1Y1mziY4q/xrJS6F2CiAeZy7H0o7Ya/B9JQbnL5VwE7p1m8fDV

Ti0p+s2iJwVt45dAZMc1Sdl1tT/bVRxLCq/KfzoD6wSsrJQgVC9Voq3BTlxceLU=

NUMERO CERTIFICADO SAT :00001000000202771790

CADENA ORIGINAL

||1.0|0CF6D21F-2A20-5411-3A05-CCAFF972212E|2014-11-

18T11:16:20|RzFp77IxxrAPJGLXAVu9ZUeYI9wfsR5Jg5WVwzGj/41NjycDEdp6unA6BLZdwFJHhncrviA1w5i8TQ8rAo3ZOEnsSi0OyytfQ5

piH9FniRGRt99vMj10G3m00odlJmq7WEsyKTGzCD4vxbdlesUwzGn0/mcl7UNjwml2NHSOCnc=|00001000000202771790||

Este documento es una representación impresa de un CFDI